Le Mans

Lasa)

4185 m.

% Rider

© oo~N OO WNBRF

R
N P O

e
oA w

el
o ~N o

NN
= O ©

22

20
12
43

21
5
93

30
44
46

88
32
10

41
36
42

63
9
27

73
53
33

23

Fabio QUARTARARO
Maverick VINALES
Jack MILLER

Franco MORBIDELLI
Johann ZARCO
Marc MARQUEZ

Takaaki NAKAGAMI
Pol ESPARGARO
Valentino ROSSI

Miguel OLIVEIRA
Lorenzo SAVADORI
Luca MARINI

Aleix ESPARGARO
Joan MIR
Alex RINS

Francesco BAGNAIA
Danilo PETRUCCI
Iker LECUONA

Alex MARQUEZ
Tito RABAT
Brad BINDER

Enea BASTIANINI

FRA
SPA
AUS

ITA
FRA
SPA

JPN
SPA
ITA

POR
ITA
ITA

SPA
SPA
SPA

ITA
ITA
SPA

SPA
SPA
RSA

ITA

Qualifying Results

Nation Team

Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP
Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP

Ducati Lenovo Team

Petronas Yamaha SRT
Pramac Racing
Repsol Honda Team

LCR Honda IDEMITSU
Repsol Honda Team
Petronas Yamaha SRT

Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
Aprilia Racing Team Gresini
SKY VR46 Avintia

Aprilia Racing Team Gresini
Team SUZUKI ECSTAR
Team SUZUKI ECSTAR

Ducati Lenovo Team
Tech 3 KTM Factory Racing
Tech 3 KTM Factory Racing

LCR Honda CASTROL
Pramac Racing
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing

Avintia Esponsorama

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

All Time Lap Record:

Pole Position:
QlBestLap: Lap5
Best Race Lap: 2017
2018

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

SHARK GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE

Motorcycle

YAMAHA
YAMAHA
DUCATI

YAMAHA
DUCATI
HONDA

HONDA
HONDA
YAMAHA

KTM
APRILIA
DUCATI

APRILIA
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

DUCATI
KTM
KTM

HONDA
DUCATI
KTM

DUCATI

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1

Fabio QUARTARARO
Lorenzo SAVADORI
Maverick VINALES

Johann ZARCO

Results and timing service provided by @HEITISSOT

Time Lap Total

1'32.600
1'32.681
1'32.704

1'32.766
1'32.877
1'33.037

1'33.120
1'33.150
1'33.391

1'33.867
1'34.258
1'34.265

1'43.418
1'43.422
1'43.523

1'43.530
1'43.857
1'44.324

1'45.146
1'45.590
1'45.911

1'46.123

MotoGP™

204

Gap Top Speed

311.6
310.6
321.6

0.081
0.104

0.081
0.023

0.166
0.277
0.437

0.062
0.111
0.160

308.7
322.7
312.6

0.520
0.550
0.791

0.083
0.030
0.241

320.6
319.6
309.6

1.267
1.658
1.665

0.476
0.391
0.007

310.6
303.1
3185

5 7
9 9

8 9 (*0.868
9 (%) 0.872
9 (*)0.973

306.8
304.0
305.8

©

0.004
0.101

©

0.007
0.327
0.467

9 9 (*0.980
9 (%) 1.307
9 9 (%1774

311.6
301.2
303.1

©

(6]

0.822
0.444
0.321

6 (*) 2.596
7 (%) 3.040
8 (%) 3.361

305.8
300.3
301.2

(620 )]

5 8 (*)3.573 0.212 2915

162.6 Km/h
146.9 Km/h
163.2 Km/h
165.2 Km/h

1'32.600
(*) 1'42.550
1'32.309
1'31.185
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| Le Mans 'Results and timing service provided by EETISSOT
MotoGP™
SHARK GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE
Qualifying Nr. 2

~ assm. Classification 20
@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
1 20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA 1'32.600 9 9 311.6
2 12 Maverick VINALES SPA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA 1'32681 9 9 0.081 0.081 310.6
3 43 Jack MILLER AUS Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 1'32.704 9 9 0.104 0.023 321.6
4 21 Franco MORBIDELLI ITA Petronas Yamaha SRT YAMAHA 1'32.766 9 9 0.166 0.062 308.7
5 5 Johann ZARCO FRA Pramac Racing DUCATI 1'32.877 9 9 0.277 0.111 322.7
6 93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA 1'33.037 6 8 0.437 0.160 312.6
7 30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI JPN LCR Honda IDEMITSU HONDA 1'33.120 5 7 0.520 0.083 320.6
8 44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA 1'33.150 5 8 0.550 0.030 319.6
9 46 Valentino ROSSI ITA Petronas Yamaha SRT YAMAHA 1'33.391 9 9 0.791 0.241 309.6
10 88 Miguel OLIVEIRA POR Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM 1'33.867 6 6 1.267 0.476 310.6
11 32 Lorenzo SAVADORI ITA Aprilia Racing Team Gresini APRILIA 1'34258 5 7 1.658 0.391 303.1
12 10 Luca MARINI ITA SKY VR46 Avintia DUCATI 1'34.265 9 9 1.665 0.007 318.5

Practice condition: Wet-Dry Fastest Lap:| Lap: 9 Fabio QUARTARARO 1'32.600| 162.6 Km/h

Air: 15° Best Race Lap:| 2017 Maverick VINALES 1'32.309| 163.2 Km/h

Humidity: 73% All Time Lap Record:| 2018 Johann ZARCO 1'31.185| 165.2 Km/h

Ground: 21°

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
Time limit for protest expires 30' after publication of the results -
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Le Mans 'Results and timing service provided by I TISSOT
MotoGP™
SHARK GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE
Qualifying Nr. 2
4185 m. Top Speed & Average 21
h Rider Nation  Motorcycle Top 5 speeds Average Top
5 Johann ZARCO FRA DUCATI 322.7|320.6 | 317.5|312.6 | 305.8 || 315.8 322.7
43 Jack MILLER AUS DUCATI 321.6|318.5|318.5|313.5|300.3 | 3145 3216
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI JPN HONDA 320.6 | 316.5 | 315.5 | 313.5|309.6 | | 315.1 320.6
44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA HONDA 319.6 | 319.6 | 318.5 | 316.5 | 315.5 || 317.9 319.6
10 Luca MARINI ITA DUCATI 318.5|314.5|313.5|298.5 | 296.7 | 308.3 3185
93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA HONDA 312.6 | 311.6 | 309.6 | 306.8 | 304.0 | 308.9 312.6
20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA YAMAHA 311.6 | 311.6 | 310.6 | 307.7 | 304.0 | | 308.3 311.6
12 Maverick VINALES SPA YAMAHA 310.6 | 309.6 | 305.8 | 304.9 | 303.1 | 306.8 310.6
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA POR KTM 309.6 | 306.8 | 302.1 | 297.6 304.0 310.6
46 Valentino ROSSI ITA YAMAHA 309.6 | 307.7 | 305.8 | 303.1 | 302.1 | | 305.1 309.6
21 Franco MORBIDELLI ITA YAMAHA 308.7 | 306.8 | 306.8 | 301.2 | 294.1 | | 303.5 308.7
32 Lorenzo SAVADORI ITA APRILIA 303.1|301.2 |301.2|299.4 | 294.1 | | 299.8 303.1
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| Le Mans 'Results and timing service provided by R TISSOT

MotoGP™

SHARK GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE
Qualifying Nr. 2

[ gog=]
| 4185 m. Chronological Analysis of Performances 22
* Lap / Sector time cancelled T7 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate T3 Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
P Crossing the finish line in pit lane 72 Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed. T4 Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line
**Tyre data subject to further updates
Lap Lap Time T1 72 73 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time T1 72 73 T4  Speed
1st 20 Fabio QUARTARARO  YAMAHA FRA 5 1'33.307 21.441  21.323 25682 24.861 3185
Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP 6 * *
Runs=2 Total laps=9 Full laps=6 7 * * [ 321.6
Run# 1 Front Tyre Wet-Soft Rear Tyre Wet-Medium 8 1'36.891 23.280 21.881 26.045 25.685 298.5
New Tyre New Tyre 9 132704/ | 21370/ [21.321 (25460 | 24553 3185
1
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 4th Eg?rgr?s; \I\(Aaﬁaha IgRE.LLI YAMAHA ITA
New Tyre New Tyre Runs=1 Total laps=9 Full laps=8
Run# A1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
1'36.972 22.399 21.790 26.033  26.750 297.6 New Tyre New Tyre

1'35.077 21.803 21501 25988 25695 304.0
1'34.616 21866 21.394 25.800 25556 304.0
1'33.516 21424 21239 25715 25138 3116
1'35.823 22462 21514 26.050 25797 310.6
9 132600 | 21.240] [21.234] [25518 [ 24.608 307.7

1'40.549 23243 22427 27.418  27.461 293.2
1'39.169 22822 22226 27.468 26.653 288.2
1'36.695 22423 21676 26.649 25947 294.1
1'34.769 22000 21.428 26.127 25214 301.2
1'33.233 21.493  21.174 24.843  306.8
Maverick VINALES YAMAHA SPA 1'49.778 21682 24412 33110 30.574

2nd 12 Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP 1'36.488 22.804 22.046  26.556 25.082  290.7
Runs=2  Total laps=9 Fulllaps=5 9  1'32.766] | 21.413 | 21.121 25.766 306.8

Run# 1  Front Tyre Wet-Medium Rear Tyre Wet-Medium
DUCATI FRA
2 Laps at start 2 Laps at start 5t h ‘] ohann ZARCO

Pramac Racing

o N O WN

0 N O OB~ WN PP

; 2319 23550 28216 27800 303 Runs=2 Total laps=9 Full laps=5
'42. 197 .55 21 7. 1 - -
3 142763 . Run# A1 Front Tyre Wet-Medium Rear Tyre Wet-Medium
New Tyre New Tyre
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 1
. New Tyre NewTyre 5 139715 22508 22798 27.548 26771 305.8
3 *
5 ' 22.425 21.975 26.338 25.713 304.9
6 1o o0 21723 21628 25956 25242 3058 un# 2 front7yre SlickSoft - Rearfyre Slick-Soft
Z 1'34.549 . ' ' PO ' ' 14 Laps at start New Tyre
4
g ll35'162 | iijzg‘ | 21222‘ | iggig‘ | 22?:2” ijgz‘ 5 1'34.211 21.627 21.473 25.855 25.256 312.6
1'32.681 ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ 6 1'33.472 21.358 21.487 25.670 24957 | 322.7
3rd 43 Jack MILLER DUCATI AUS 7 1'34.120 21281  21.489 25859 25491 3206
r Ducati Lenovo Team 8 * *

Runs=2  Total laps=9 Fulllaps=5 9  1'32.877 | 21.272 | 21.340 25613 @ 24.652 317.5

Run# 1 Front Tyre Wet-Medium Rear Tyre Wet-Medium
HONDA SPA
New Tyre New Tyre 6th Marc MARQUEZ

Repsol Honda Team

1

— — Runs=2 Total laps=8 Full laps=5
Run# 2. FrontTyre missingdata Rear Tyre missing data ™ o™ 500 7y \Wet-Medium  Rear Tyre Wet-Medium
Laps at start New Tyre
New Tyre New Tyre
2 1
3  1'35.472 22.201 21.622 25.884 25.765 300.3
4 1'34.374 21.795 21.588 25.763 25.228 3135
Fastest Lap: Fabio QUARTARARO Monster Eneray Yama FRA 1'32.600 21.240 21.234 25518 24.608
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Qualifying Nr. 2 MotoGP

Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 74 Speed
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 10th 88 Miguel OLIVEIRA KTM POR
New Tyre New Tyre Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
2 Runs=1 Total laps=6 Full laps=3
3 1'38.097 22.642 21.865 27.352 26.238  298.5 Run# 1 Front Tyre Wet-Medium Rear Tyre Wet-Medium
4  1'35.389 21.771 21.423 26.958  25.237 304.0 New Tyre New Tyre
5 1'33.606 21.485 21.301 25.906 24914  306.8 1
6 1'33.037 | 21.286/ |21.227 25778 | 24746 3096 2
7 * * |:| Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
8 1'36.545 21.754 22.459  27.077 25.255 311.6 New Tyre New Tyre
- 3
7th 30 Iglé"ﬁz'd;\l SEG%AL‘JMI HONDA PN 4 136037 22396 22011 26719 25811 2976
5 1'35.635 21.757 21536 26.174 26.168 306.8
Runs=1 _ Total laps= Full laps=5 ' | 21628/ | 21.469 | 25.842 @ 24.928  309.6
Run# A1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 6. 133867 ’ ’ ’ ’ '
New Tyre New Tyre 11th 32 Lorenzo SAVADORI APRILIA ITA
1 Aprilia Racing Team Gresini
2 1'38.380 23.191 22.499 26.824 25.866 301.2 Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=5
3 135176 21.857 21.809 26.398 25112 3155  gua# 1  Front Tyre Slick-Soft  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
4 133.976 21312 26026 25.174 New Tyre New Tyre
5 11331200 21468 | 21211 | 25730 | 24.711 309.6

1
6 * * 2 1'37.963 22564 21972 27.116 26.311 294.1
7 1'38.209 21.692  21.622 29.471 25424 3135 3 1'35.892 22.062 21.838 26.526 25.466 292.4

4 134552 21.613 26104  25.189
8th 44 POl ESPARGARO HONDA SPA ' lasoss 21839 21413 25991 | 25015 3012

Repsol Honda Team

Runs=2 Total laps=9 Full laps=5 : :
Run# 1 Front Tyre Wet-Medium Rear Tyre Wet-Medium 7 1'37.988 21.774 21.669 27.422 27.123 301.2
New Tyre New Tyre Luca MARINI DUCATI ITA
1 12t h 10 SKY VR46 Avintia
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Runs=2  Total laps=9 Full laps=6
New Tyre New Tyre Run# 1 Front Tyre Wet-Medium Rear Tyre Wet-Medium
2 New Tyre New Tyre

3 1'36.710 22383 22232 26145 25950 2994 1
4 1'34.641 21617 21745 26101 25.178 3155 2
5 1'33.150 21216 | 21.393 | 25675 | 24.866 3165 gus# 2  Front Tyre Slick-Soft  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft

6 1'41.545 23741 23.608 27.204 26.992 3185 New Tyre New Tyre
7 * * [ 3196 3
8 1'37.010 22.831  21.987 26.340  25.852 3126 4 1'38.586 23.023 22478 27.113 25972 296.7
[ 21.049] 5  1'36.296 22249 21.884 26.697 25466 298.5
- 6 1'35.616 22004 21.882 26.447 25283 3145
Oth 46 Valentino ROSSI YAMAHA A 7 1'42.230 22255 22,731 27.740 29504 313.5
Petronas Yamaha SRT ' : : : : :
8 1'36.706 22427 22263 26.742 25274 294.1
Runs=1 __ Total laps=9 Fullaps=8 1134265 | 21.706] [21.547] [26.097] | 24.915/ 3185
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft ’ ’ : : : :
New Tyre New Tyre

1'39.899 23151 22729 27.229 26,790 2985
1'43.534 22360 22.341 26.973 31.860 302.1
1'45.051 25.645 24.830 28.138  26.438 2747
1'36.063 21.999  21.970 26.433 25661 305.8
1'35.307 21,722  21.697 26.392 25496 303.1
1'43.189 21.929 22273 28501 30486 307.7
1'36.606 22570 22207 26591 25238 302.1
9 133391 | 21.409 |21.397 [ 25900 | 24.685  309.6

0w N O O~ WN B

‘ Fastest Lap: Fabio QUARTARARO Monster Eneray Yama FRA 1'32.600 21.240 21.234 25518 24.608
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Le Mans 'Results and timing service provided by @EATISSOT

SHARK GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE
Provisional Starting Grid

4185 m. 'Race : 27 laps = 112.995 km

MotoGP™

23

1
1'32.600
20 Fabio QUARTARARO
Yamaha

4
1'32.766

21 Franco MORBIDELLI
Yamaha

7
1'33.120
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI
Honda

10
1'33.867
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA
KTM

13
1'43.418
41 Aleix ESPARGARO
Aprilia

16

1'43.530
63 Francesco BAGNAIA
Ducati

19

1'45.146
73 Alex MARQUEZ
Honda

22

1'46.123
23 Enea BASTIANINI
Ducati

2

1'32.681 _
12 Maverick VINALES
Yamaha

5

1'32.877

5 Johann ZARCO
Ducati

8

1'33.150
44 Pol ESPARGARO
Honda

11

1'34.258

32 Lorenzo SAVADORI
Aprilia

14

1'43.422
36 Joan MIR
Suzuki

17

1'43.857

9 Danilo PETRUCCI
KTM

20

1'45.590
53 Tito RABAT
Ducati

3
1'32.704
43 Jack MILLER
Ducati

6
1'33.037
93 Marc MARQUEZ
Honda

9
1'33.391
46 Valentino ROSSI
Yamaha

12
1'34.265
10 Luca MARINI
Ducati

15
1'43.523
42 Alex RINS
Suzuki

18
1'44.324
27 Iker LECUONA
KTM

21
145911
33 Brad BINDER
KTM

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.

Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results - .
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Le Mans

SHARK GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE

'Results and timing service provided by @A TISSOT

MotoGP™

0D
| 4185 m. 'BMW M Award - Best Qualifier MotoGP 2020 24
R i d e r Nation Points QAT DOH POR SPA ES1 ITA CAT CT1 NED STY AUT GBR ARA RSM JPN THA AUS MAL VAL
1 QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 106 20 11 25 25 25
2 MILLER Jack AUS 69 11 13 13 16 16
3 ZARCO Johann FRA 67 10 20 16 10 11
4 VINALES Maverick SPA 65 16 16 4 9 20
5 MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 59 9 6 11 20 13
6 BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 53 25 10 5 13 -
7 RINS Alex SPA 43 7 8 20 7 1
8 ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 37 8 9 9 8 3
9 MIR Joan SPA 28 6 7 7 6 2
10 MARTIN Jorge SPA 27 2 25 - - -
11 NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 26 5 1 - 11 9
12 MARQUEZ Marc SPA 23 - - 10 3 10
13 ROSSI Valentino ITA 20 13 - - - 7
14 ESPARGARO Pol SPA 20 4 2 2 4 8
15 OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 19 1 5 6 1 6
16 MARINI Luca ITA 16 - 4 8 - 4
17 BINDER Brad RSA 6 - - 1 5 -
18 MARQUEZ Alex SPA 6 - 3 3 - -
19 SAVADORI Lorenzo ITA 5 - - - - 5
20 BASTIANINI Enea ITA 5 3 - - 2 -

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright
owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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| Le Mans 'Results and timing service provided by @I TISSOT

MotoGP™

SHARK GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE
After the Qualifying Nr. 2

[ or]

| 4185 m. 'Event Best Maximum Speed

@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Km/h
73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA LCR Honda CASTROL HONDA  323.7 Free Practice Nr.

5 Johann ZARCO FRA Pramac Racing DUCATI  322.7 Qualifying Nr. 2
43 Jack MILLER AUS Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI  321.6 Qualifying Nr. 2
44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA  321.6 Free Practice Nr.
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI JPN LCR Honda IDEMITSU HONDA  320.6 Qualifying Nr. 2
63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI  320.6 Free Practice Nr.
36 Joan MIR SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI  318.5 Free Practice Nr.
10 Luca MARINI ITA SKY VR46 Avintia DUCATI  318.5 Qualifying Nr. 2
42 Alex RINS SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI  317.5 Free Practice Nr. 4
93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA  316.5 Free Practice Nr. 2
23 Enea BASTIANINI ITA Avintia Esponsorama DUCATI  316.5 Free Practice Nr. 4
20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA  315.5 Free Practice Nr. 2
41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA Aprilia Racing Team Gresini APRILIA  315.5 Free Practice Nr. 2
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA POR Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM  314.5 Free Practice Nr. 4
33 Brad BINDER RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM  314.5 Free Practice Nr. 4
12 Maverick VINALES SPA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA  314.5 Free Practice Nr. 4
27 Iker LECUONA SPA Tech 3 KTM Factory Racing KTM  313.5 Free Practice Nr. 4
46 Valentino ROSSI ITA Petronas Yamaha SRT YAMAHA  312.6 Free Practice Nr. 2
53 Tito RABAT SPA Pramac Racing DUCATI  312.6 Free Practice Nr. 4
9 Danilo PETRUCCI ITA Tech 3 KTM Factory Racing KTM  310.6 Free Practice Nr. 4

21 Franco MORBIDELLI ITA Petronas Yamaha SRT YAMAHA  310.6 Free Practice Nr. 2
32 Lorenzo SAVADORI ITA Aprilia Racing Team Gresini APRILIA  309.6 Free Practice Nr. 4

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
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Le Mans 'Results and timing service provided by @I TISSOT

MotoGP™

SHARK GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE
Qualifying Nr. 2

e
| 4185 m. 'Best Partial Times
IT |deal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time
T T2 73 T4
Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider T BT
1P.ESPARGARO 21.049 F.MORBIDELLI 21.121 J.MILLER 25.460 F.MORBIDELLI 24.466 1F.QUARTARAR| 1'32.600| 1'32.600 (1)
2M.VINALES 21.128 T.NAKAGAMI 21.211 F.QUARTARARO 25.518 J.MILLER 24.553 2|M.VINALES 1'32.681| 1'32.681 (2)
3F.QUARTARARO 21.240 M.MARQUEZ 21.227 J.ZARCO 25.613 M.VINALES 24.588 3/J.MILLER 1'32.704| 1'32.704 (3)
4J.ZARCO 21.272 F.QUARTARARO 21.234 M.VINALES 25.629 F.QUARTARARO 24.608 4/F.MORBIDELLI| 1'32.723 1'32.766 (4)
5M.MARQUEZ 21.286 J.MILLER 21.321 P.ESPARGARO 25.675 J.ZARCO 24.652 5(J.ZARCO 1'32.877| 1'32.877 (5)
6J.MILLER 21.370 M.VINALES 21.336 F.MORBIDELLI 25.723 V.ROSSI 24.685 6 P.ESPARGAR 1'32.983| 1'33.150 (8)
7V.ROSSI 21.409 J.ZARCO 21.340 T.NAKAGAMI 25.730 T.NAKAGAMI 24.711 7M.MARQUEZ 1'33.037| 1'33.037 (6)
8F.MORBIDELLI 21.413 P.ESPARGARO 21.393 M.MARQUEZ 25.778 M.MARQUEZ 24.746 8/T.NAKAGAMI 1'33.116/ 1'33.120 (7)
9T.NAKAGAMI 21.464 V.ROSSI 21.397 M.OLIVEIRA 25.842 P.ESPARGARO 24.866 9|V.ROSSI 1'33.391| 1'33.391 (9)
10M.OLIVEIRA 21.628 L.SAVADORI 21.413 V.ROSSI 25.900 L.MARINI 24.915 10|M.OLIVEIRA 1'33.867| 1'33.867 (10)
11L.SAVADORI 21.646 M.OLIVEIRA 21.469 L.SAVADORI 25.991 M.OLIVEIRA 24.928 11/L.SAVADORI 1'34.065, 1'34.258 (11)
12 L.MARINI 21.706 L.MARINI 21.547 L.MARINI 26.097 L.SAVADORI 25.015 12|L.MARINI 1'34.265, 1'34.265 (12)
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| Le Mans 'Results and timing service provided by @I TISSOT

MotoGP™

SHARK GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE
Qualifying Nr. 2

[ gog=]
| 4185 m. 'Fastest Laps Sequence
Practice Time % Rider Nation Motorcycle Time Km/h Rider's Lap

3'46.565 12 Maverick VINALES SPA YAMAHA  1'42.763  146.6 2
4'06.239 5 Johann ZARCO FRA DUCATI 1'39.715 151.0 2
6'28.821 21 Franco MORBIDELLI ITA YAMAHA 1'39.169 151.9 3
6'45.741 43 Jack MILLER AUS DUCATI  1'35.472 1578 3
8'20.115 43 Jack MILLER AUS DUCATI  1'34.374 1596 4
9'47.089 5 Johann ZARCO FRA DUCATI 1'34.211 159.9 5
9'53.422 43 Jack MILLER AUS DUCATI 1'33.307 161.4 5
9'56.100 44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA HONDA  1'33.150  161.7 5

11'52.077 93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA HONDA  1'33.037 1619 6

16'04.195 12 Maverick VINALES SPA YAMAHA 1'32.681 162.5 9

16'28.546 20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA YAMAHA 1'32.600 162.6 9
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